£7LL

oI AL
Ly BV BR R PRI R X 38 Z P R

04 - 09 August 2020

R4 37 Hh RO BX 38 A [ 4R PRI E PR EE 437 (3.77 km)
‘:P [Eﬂ FLREE R (8E) -¥H s Classification on the total laps

2020 F [HK

)r
1t

Pos. No. Name Team Car Total time Laps BestLap Inlap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 23 HEE YREZERA HER 00:17:35.078 8 2:02.098 3 - - MICHELIN
2 55 WE%. MIX(E  ZZEPCTRACING4:BA rrEFE%EL+ 00:17:35.347 8 2:02.147 3 0.269 0.269 MICHELIN
3 24 BFRiFF B BA iR 00:17:38.213 8 2:03.661 2 3.135 2.866 MICHELIN
4 6 WiEE ARIRRH 4 A e 00:17:39.013 8 2:03.691 5 3.935 0.800 MICHELIN
5 21 KT B A BA i 00:17:40.540 8 2:04.350 3 5.462 1.527 MICHELIN
6 7 A IRIRJAH 7 A 7z 00:17:41.594 8 2:05.086 3 6.516 1.054 MICHELIN
7 44 ) A RR A 42 BA A 00:17:43.929 8 2:05.759 3 8.851 2.335 MICHELIN
8 11 BEHRK IR F S EN rAFEE,+ 00:17:47.268 8 2:07.229 3 12.190 3.339 MICHELIN
9 9 XAEM HRIRJAHH R BA /A 00:17:49.179 8 2:05.795 3 14.101 1.911 MICHELIN
10 99 G PINBRAHE B BN RO A L 00:17:49.596 8 2:07.031 3 14.518 0.417 MICHELIN
1 77 BRERM. BNy R FEPCTRACING 4-BA [TRAB CE 00:17:50.151 8 2:07.651 2 15.073 0.555 MICHELIN
A o o o . M 0 he i i '. ea e
12 18 WHX. FHg FFEPCTRACING4BA r“/x$tﬁ UE 00:18:10. 627 5 - 0 3Lp. 3Lp. MICHELIN
DNF
13 66  #ft)E NI FEHFN TRFHEE+ 00:02:49.574 1 = 0 7Lp. 4Lp. MICHELIN
14 33 BB IR EEB RN R EMMEA L - 0 - 0 - - MICHELIN

Best Lap : 2:02.098 (111.1 km/h), (No.23) # &

LR MICHELIN
RHEMREAL: FHELE

NGK ;r-q = VAH

SPARK PLUGS

e /é";)\ d'eLO = % f’ q ) Start : 15:59, Finish flag : 16:1

1Z\Y
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£7LL

TSI SE
2020 F ER E 7 BRIV ELSE PRINEX B B

04 - 09 August 2020
m [ VR 4 37 b RO Bk 3% o [ AR RN E PR 43 (3.77 km)

y Z ) LE e ;
HEMN ELRE RE (8B V15 kS Classification on the total laps
Pos. No. Name Team Car Total time Laps BestLap Inlap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
Class : KX
1 55 WHE. MIKE A FEPCTRACINGABA IR :E 00:17:35.347 8 2:02.147 3 - - MICHELIN
2 11 BHER BRI FEB RN TRENRENT 00:17:47.268 8 2:07.229 3 11.921 11.921 MICHELIN
3 99  Rxig ITIHBRATHE LB B EBN )R MAE S L 00:17:49.596 8 2:07.031 3 14.249 2.328 MICHELIN
4 77 BERM. BRNifE  ZRZFEPCTRACINGABA [TRABTKE 00:17:50.151 8 2:07.651 2 14.804 0.555 MICHELIN
5 18 EEY. %iE FRFEPCIRACINGERN KA E KA 00:18:10.627 5 = 0 3Lp. 3Lp. MICHELIN
DNF
6 66  #ittof VIR S EN rRFERR+ 00:02:49.574 1 - 0 7 Lp. 4Lp. MICHELIN
7 33 DK B ATAE BRI RN T REMBE L - 0 - 0 - - MICHELIN
Class : PHEFE
1 23 HE HBIZEBA e 00:17:35.078 8 2:02.098 3 - - MICHELIN
2 24 RV SR 4ERA HERGN 00:17:38.213 8 2:03.661 2 3.135 3.135 MICHELIN
3 6 HEii& AR 8 A %I 00:17:39.013 8 2:03.691 5 3.935 0.800 MICHELIN
4 21 ke HREZEBA Hirmah 00:17:40.540 8 2:04.350 3 5.462 1.527 MICHELIN
5 7 ik AR 42 BA 3 00:17:41.594 8 2:05.086 3 6.516 1.054 MICHELIN
6 44 X ZR R 7 A /3 A 00:17:43.929 8 2:05.759 3 8.851 2.335 MICHELIN
7 9 XEM IR AR ZE BA P 00:17:49.179 8 2:05.795 3 14.101 5.250 MICHELIN

Best Lap : 2:02.098 (111.1 km/h), (No.23) # &

\) Ji =200
FURTZA hNoK  RFE
HHEMPKEAS: FELK: i+ E%& . ﬁa h o) . s
) : 5 / 8% |—( “ Start : 15:59, Finish flag : 16:17
[
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Lrer

China Touring Car Championship

i SR
2020 H EIT U ER L B TR MR R X 8 — I B

04 - 09 August 2020

o IR 3 4t BRI B - o [ AF PR E PR IR F 1 (3.77 km

HEM FELEE hE (8E) -V ks Lap by laf
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 23, # &, Pos. 1
1 16:01:57 43.780 42.335 39.784 2:05.899 2:05.899
2 16:04:00 40.375 42.228 39.878 2:02.481 4:08.380
3 16:06:02 40.134 42.367 39.597 2:02.098 6:10.478
4 16:08:05 40.196 42,663 39.827 2:02.686 8:13.164
5 16:10:07 40.308 42.233 39.798 2:02.339 10:15.503
6 16:12:18 46.472 43.650 40.949 2:11.071 12:26.574
7 16:15:22 1:04.410  1:09.664  50.035 3:04.109 15:30.683
8 16:17:27 40.669 43.200 40.526 2:04.395 17:35.078
No. 55, ¥ & ¥. #%K(Z, Pos.
1 16:02:03 48.769 42.784 39.585 2:11.138 2:11.138
2 16:04:07 42624 [222085 [39.565 2:04.274 4:15.412
3 16:06:09 40.170 42.212 39.765 [2:02:147 6:17.559
4 16:08:12 43.594 39.895 2:03.340 8:20.899
5 16:10:15 40.543 42.219 40.101 2:02.863 10:23.762
6 16:12:22 41.949 43.163 41.830 2:06.942 12:30.704
7 16:15:23 1:00.968  1:09.545  50.093 3:00.606 15:31.310
8 16:17:27 40.215 43.638 40.184 2:04.037 17:35.347
No. 24, R, Pos. 3
1 16:02:00 44.848 43.053 40.125 2:08.026 2:08.026
2 16:04:03 40.840 [42664___ J40.157 4:11.687
3 16:06:07 42.850 40.641 2:04.156 6:15.843
4 16:08:14 40.858 44.670 40.744 2:06.272 8:22.115
5 16:10:18 40.724 42.764 40.378 2:03.866 10:25.981
6 16:12:23 41.010 42.735 41.291 2:05.036 12:31.017
7 16:15:24 1:01.192  1:10.101 50.604 3:01.897 15:32.914
8 16:17:30 42.277 42.936 2:05.299 17:38.213
No. 6, 3£, Pos. 4
1 16:02:01 45.521 43.607 [40:020 ]2:09.148 2:09.148
2 16:04:06 41.401 43.360 40.101 2:04.862 4:14.010
3 16:06:10 40.817 43.967 40.134 2:04.918 6:18.928
4 16:08:15 41.112 43.142 40.626 2:04.880 8:23.808
5 16:10:19 40.652 43.016 40.023 10:27.499
6 16:12:23 40.637 42.993 40.374 2:04.004 12:31.503
7 16:15:25 1:01.628  1:10.190  49.738 3:01.556 15:33.059
8 16:17:31 42.341 43.352 40.261 2:05.954 17:39.013
No. 21, %k, Pos. 5
1 16:02:02 46.993 43.056 40.509 2:10.558 2:10.558
2 16:04:07 40.883 42.925 40.730 2:04.538 4:15.096
3 16:06:11 41,145 43.034 40.171 [2:04.350 il 6:19.446
4 16:08:17 41,018 43.084 42.108 2:06.210 8:25.656
5 16:10:22 41.297 43.135 40.594 2:05.026 10:30.682
6 16:12:32 43.752 43.979 41588 2:09.319 12:40.001
7 16:15:26 53.911 1:10.651  49.607 2:54.169 15:34.170
8 16:17:32 42.226 43.500 40.644 2:06.370 17:40.540
.8 micHELIN NGK q VAH
SPARK PLUGS
REMBEAS: FHEROW: i EE m .biﬂ g [ Fo8
Start : 15:59, Finish flag : 16:17
y o
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Lrcr

China Touring Car Championship

P SR

2020 1 EIRZE 37 RO BR 2R PRI X 45 — I Bt

04 - 09 August 2020

FH R ZE g R L B - o (B 6 PR [ R 2 4237 (3.77 km)
FEMN FELEE RE (BB -VIEHRS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 21, %k#5, Pos. 5
No. 7, i, Pos. 6
1 16:02:05 47.477 44.784 41.197 2:13.458 2:13.458
2 16:04:10 41.208 [43377__J4o.659 2:05.184 4:18.642
3 16:06:15 41.074 43457 40.555 6:23.728
4 16:08:21 41.224 43.332 40.848 2:05.404 8:29.132
5 16:10:27 44.460 40.459 2:05.842 10:34.974
6 16:12:32 42.095 43.336 2:05.836 12:40.810
7 16:15:26 53.710 1:10.797 49.220 2:53.727 15:34.537
8 16:17:33 41.884 44.569 40.604 2:07.057 17:41.594
No. 44, XI| ¥, Pos. 7
1 16:02:00 45.334 [43:289 [40.180 ]2:08.803 2:08.803
2 16:04:21 41582 58675 40.630 2:20.887 4:29.690
3 16:06:27 41.624 43.669 40.466 6:35.449
4 16:08:34 42.309 43.954 40.716 2:06.979 8:42.428
5 16:10:41 44.138 41.314 2:06.832 10:49.260
6 16:12:51 44311 44.302 42.050 2:10.663 12:59.923
7 16:15:29 42.895 1:04.240 50.194 2:37.329 15:37.252
8 16:17:35 41.934 43.885 40.858 2:06.677 17:43.929
No. 11, B2 Z A&, Pos. 8
1 16:02:09 49.664 45.230 42.123 2:17.017 2:17.017
2 16:04:17 42.090 44.453 41.508 2:08.141 4:25.158
3 16:06:24 [41.622  [43.948 41.659 2:07.229 6:32.387
4 16:08:34 42.286 45145 42.340 2:09.771 8:42.158
5 16:10:45 41732 44,636 44.640 2:11.008 10:53.166
6 16:13:00 45.527 46.540 43.049 2:15.116 13:08.282
7 16:15:30 42.824 56.973 50.669 2:30.466 15:38.748
8 16:17:39 41.978 44.303 42.239 2:08.520 17:47.268
No. 9, ¥ £, Pos. 9
1 16:02:01 46.083 43.510 2:09.917 2:09.917
2 16:04:11 41.289 46.373 41.640 2:09.302 4:19.219
3 16:06:17 41675 43.445 40.675 6:25.014
4 16:08:22 41.423 43570 40.918 2:05.911 8:30.925
5 16:10:29 41.470 43.840 41.417 2:06.727 10:37.652
6 16:12:38 43.486 43.840 41.591 2:08.917 12:46.569
7 16:15:27 49.275 1:10.285 49.284 2:48.844 15:35.413
8 16:17:41 41.463 47.760 44,543 2:13.766 17:49.179
No. 99, #£ 5 1, Pos. 10
1 16:02:10 50.919 45.837 42,045 2:18.801 2:18.801
2 16:04:20 42514 44544 42.147 2:09.205 4:28.006
3 16:06:27 [a1626__]43.854 41.551 2:.07.031 ] 6:35.037
4 16:08:36 42.424 45.355 [41.455 2:09.234 8:44.271
5 16:10:45 42,069 43.892 43.135 2:09.096 10:53.367
"Do
Y,& micHELIN NGK -'F— aF YAH
-_-'__—v_ SPARK PLUGS
RIHRER L W HHEE: g0 2 000 @
019 < 7 ’]“/"8‘ Start : 15:59, Finish flag : 16:17
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China Touring Car Champlonship

ififi]

e —————

SIS

2020 o B K 7 L BUIL R 3R BRI ZEX 3 T B

04 - 09 August 2020

o [ 5 25 1 M FR M B 3 L

hE A E-LE A R (8ED) -HIP S

KR E FRFE 43 (3.77 km)

Classification on the total laps

Pos. No. Name Team Car Total time Laps BestLap Inlap Gap1ist _Gap Prev Tires
1 23 EE PAREZEBA HIRAN 00:17:35.078 8 2:02.098 3 - - MICHELIN
2 55 W, BIX(E 7 2EPCTRACING 4 A rHFEfEIt 00:17:35.347 8 2:02.147 3 0.269 0.269 MICHELIN
3 24  BRIFF AR BA HiTN 00:17:38.213 8 2:03.661 2 3.135 2.866 MICHELIN
4 6 WHRE AR BA Pca 00:17:39.013 8 2:03.691 5 3.935 0.800 MICHELIN
5 21 kBT NN HEi 00:17:40.540 8 2:04.350 3 5.462 1.527 MICHELIN
6 7 K H AR A ZTIZ 00:17:41.594 8 2:05.086 3 6.516 1.054 MICHELIN
7 44 XE R ZEBA 251 00:17:43.929 8 2:05.759 3 8.851 2.335 MICHELIN
8 11 BERK ARSI TRFE S+ 00:17:47.268 8 2:07.229 3 12.190 3.339 MICHELIN
9 9 LM AR R A I 00:17:49.179 8 2:05.795 3 14.101 1.911 MICHELIN
10 99 B R A E A EBN )T mAES L 00:17:49.596 8 2:07.031 3 14.518 0.417 MICHELIN
1 77 BRK:. BN 7 ZEPCTRACING 42 BA r-isAmE CE 00:17:50.151 8 2:07.651 2 15.073 0.555 MICHELIN
12 18 @b, i JRIEPCTRACING CIN r-ikAH KE 00:18:10.627 0 3Lp. 3Lp. MICHELIN
DNF
13 66 WItG AR EBEFA [RFH S+ 00:02:49.574 1 z 0 7Lp. 4Lp. MICHELIN
14 33 FRDHL P TR R IEBN R AR L - 0 - 0 - - MICHELIN
Best Lap : 2:02.098 (111.1 km/h). (No.23)
sl
L& NGK HF%
%)) MICHELIN q YAH
e SPARK PLUGS ViV 4
ERPHRBAL: FEHEB M PR EE: A (]Ll\
Start : 15:59, Finish flag :
7 N v
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Lrer

China Touring Car Champlonship

ST

2020 F [HR E 7 b ER OV B 28 HR M B X 55 — M B
04 - 09 August 2020
A G IR B 2 R E A PRI E R 3R 435 (3.77 km)
HEMN ELEE R (BE) VISR Classification on the total laps

Pos. No. Name Team Car Total time Laps Best Lap Inlap  Gap 1st  Gap Prev Tires
Class : KX
1 55 . MIK(E  ZRZEPCTRACING4BA IR FEBRS+ 00:17:35.347 8 2:02.147 3 - - MICHELIN
2 11 BERR ITHIBS RS RIB BN RN TR L MBS+ 00:17:47.268 8 2:07.229 3 11.921 11.921 MICHELIN
3 99 Pz I"IHBRAUBE BB 4N 1 MBE AL 00:17:49.596 8 2:07.031 3 14.249 2.328 MICHELIN
4 77 BEKRM. B AZEPCTRACING4BA [TiIRA B 00:17:50.151 8 2:07.651 2 14.804 0.555 MICHELIN

g line o % e ap eade
J"RAE CF 00:18:10.627 5

5 18 W, ﬁﬂi@ fj’a%PC'l‘R/\Cl.\G‘r‘.M

0 3Lp. 3Lp. MICHELIN
DNF
6 66 Wit HIBMREZSEN rAFEER+ 00:02:49.574 1 - 0 7Lp. 4Lp. MICHELIN
7 33 HOH I"HIBAIE BB N T R )L - 0 - 0 - - MICHELIN
Class : HE#
1 23 M PBIZEA Wi 00:17:35.078 8 2:02.098 3 - - MICHELIN
2 24 [T YR HER Yy 00:17:38.213 8 2:03.661 2 3.135 3.135 MICHELIN
3 6 e PN EL R AN 7 00:17:39.013 8 2:03.691 5 3.935 0.800 MICHELIN
4 21 iy ABEZERA HiHM 00:17:40.540 8 2:04.350 3 5.462 1.527 MICHELIN
5 7 I AR 42 BA 24 00:17:41.594 8 2:05.086 3 6.516 1.054 MICHELIN
6 44 xpE FR AR 2R A /A 00:17:43.929 8 2:05.759 3 8.851 2.335 MICHELIN
7 9 HAEM R IRR A ZE A 33 00:17:49.179 8 2:05.795 3 14.101 5.250 MICHELIN
Best Lap : 2:02.098 (111.1 km/h), (No.23) ¥ &
ﬂpo
: NGK =
% MICHELIN qYAH
-)ﬁ'——-——;« SPARK PLUGS FJily
REMEZRS: FHELE:

GVEX-F /@)7 \)q),S\?% |_(L“ Start : 15:59, Finish flag : 16:17
(
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Lrcr

China Touring Car Championship

TR 2 S g

2020 FERZEHH BV B bhMBERX B B
04 - 09 August 2020

H V7 3t R B - o [ AR

PRI E PR IR 43 (3.77 km)
TEM E-CEE RE (8B W5 s

Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 23, # %, Pos. 1
1 16:01:57 43.780 42.335 39.784 2:05.899 2:05.899
2 16:04:00 40.375 42.228 39.878 2:02.481 4:08.380
3 16:06:02 40.134 42.367 39.597 __ ]2:02.098 ] 6:10.478
4 16:08:05 40.196 42.663 39.827 2:02.686 8:13.164
5 16:10:07 40.308 42.233 39.798 2:02.339 10:15.503
6 16:12:18 46.472 43.650 40.949 2:11.071 12:26.574
7 16:15:22 1:04410  1:09.664  50.035 3:04.109 15:30.683
8 16:17:27 40.669 43.200 40.526 2:04.395 17:35.078
No. 55, % 4%, #%1E, Pos.
1 16:02:03 48.769 42.784 39.585 2:11.138 2:11.138
2 16:04:07 42,624 [42:085 [39.565 2:04.274 4:15.412
3 16:06:09 40.170 42212 39.765 [2:02.147 6:17.559
4 16:08:12 [39:8517 J43.504 39.895 2:03.340 8:20.899
5 16:10:15 40.543 42.219 40.101 2:02.863 10:23.762
6 16:12:22 41.949 43.163 41.830 2:06.942 12:30.704
7 16:15:23 1:00.968  1:09.545  50.093 3:00.606 15:31.310
8 16:17:27 40.215 43.638 40.184 2:04.037 17:35.347
No. 24, PkiFF, Pos. 3
1 16:02:00 44.848 43.053 40.125 2:08.026 2:08.026
2 16:04:03 40.840 [42.664___ J40.157 4:11.687
3 16:06:07 42.850 40.641 2:04.156 6:15.843
4 16:08:14 40.858 44.670 40.744 2:06.272 8:22.115
5 16:10:18 40.724 42.764 40.378 2:03.866 10:25.981
6 16:12:23 41.010 42735 41.291 2:05.036 12:31.017
7 16:15:24 1:01.192  1:10.101 50.604 3:01.897 15:32.914
8 16:17:30 42.277 42.936 2:05.299 17:38.213
No. 6, #1& 4, Pos. 4
1 16:02:01 45521 43.607 [40020 J2:09.148 2:09.148
2 16:04:06 41.401 43.360 40.101 2:04.862 4:14.010
3 16:06:10 40.817 43.967 40.134 2:04.918 6:18.928
4 16:08:15 41.112 43.142 40.626 2:04.880 8:23.808
5 16:10:19 40.652 43.016 40.023 10:27.499
6 16:12:23 40.637 42.993 40.374 2:04.004 12:31.503
7 16:15:25 1:01.628  1:10.190  49.738 3:01.556 15:33.059
8 16:17:31 42.341 43.352 40.261 2:05.954 17:39.013
No. 21, k%4, Pos. 5
1 16:02:02 46.993 43.056 40.509 2:10.558 2:10.558
2 16:04:07 40.883 42.925 40.730 2:04.538 4:15.096
3 16:06:11 41.145 43.034 40.171 [204350 ] 6:19.446
4 16:08:17 41018 43.084 42.108 2:06.210 8:25.656
5 16:10:22 41.297 43.135 40.594 2:05.026 10:30.682
6 16:12:32 43.752 43.979 41588 2:09.319 12:40.001
7 16:15:26 53.911 1:10.651  49.607 2:54.169 15:34.170
8 16:17:32 42.226 43.500 40.644 2:06.370 17:40.540
stk O
.8 micHELIN NGK -’11— ¥ YAH
SPARK PLUGS JiIRs
REMBZAS: FE ESES-F Lo 8
SR gH | P
Start : 15:59, Finish flag : 16:17
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Lrer

China Touring Car Championship

S S

2020 HERF SRV BE S MR BRI 28 — I B

04 - 09 August 2020

H VR 4 3 1 HEL L B B o [

PRI E PR 2R 4237 (3.77 km)

FEM BLEE KT (SE) - Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 21, k4, Pos. 5
No. 7, i, Pos. 6
1 16:02:05 47.477 44.784 41.197 2:13.458 2:13.458
2 16:04:10 41.208 [EE3317 40659 2:05.184 4:18.642
3 16:06:15 41.074 43.457 40.555 6:23.728
4 16:08:21 41.224 43.332 40.848 2:05.404 8:29.132
5 16:10:27 44.460 40.459 2:05.842 10:34.974
6 16:12:32 42.095 43.336 [40405 J2.05.836 12:40.810
7 16:15:26 53.710 1:10.797 49220 2:53.727 15:34.537
8 16:17:33 41.884 44.569 40.604 2:07.057 17:41.594
No. 44, XI| 7, Pos. 7
1 16:02:00 45.334 [43:289 40180 ]2:08.803 2:08.803
2 16:04:21 41.582 58.675 40.630 2:20.887 4:29.690
3 16:06:27 41.624 43.669 40.466 6:35.449
4 16:08:34 42.309 43.954 40.716 2:06.979 8:42.428
5 16:10:41 [41380 J44.138 41.314 2:06.832 10:49.260
6 16:12:51 44311 44.302 42.050 2:10.663 12:59.923
7 16:15:29 42.895 1:04.240  50.194 2:37.329 15:37.252
8 16:17:35 41.934 43.885 40.858 2:06.677 17:43.929
No. 11, B/ A&, Pos. 8
1 16:02:09 49.664 45.230 42.123 2:17.017 2:17.017
2 16:04:17 42.090 44.453 41.508 2:08.141 4:25.158
3 16:06:24 [41.622 [43948 41,659 [2:07.229 6:32.387
4 16:08:34 42.286 45145 42.340 2:09.771 8:42.158
5 16:10:45 41.732 44.636 44.640 2:11.008 10:53.166
6 16:13:00 45.527 46.540 43.049 2:15.116 13:08.282
7 16:15:30 42.824 56.973 50.669 2:30.466 15:38.748
8 16:17:39 41.978 44.303 42.239 2:08.520 17:47.268
No. 9, ¥ L3, Pos. 9
1 16:02:01 46.083 43,510 2:09.917 2:09.917
2 16:04:11 41.289 46.373 41.640 2:09.302 4:19.219
3 16:06:17 41675 43.445 40.675 6:25.014
4 16:08:22 41.423 43570 40.918 2:05.911 8:30.925
5 16:10:29 41.470 43.840 41.417 2:06.727 10:37.652
6 16:12:38 43.486 43.840 41.591 2:08.917 12:46.569
7 16:15:27 49.275 1:10.285  49.284 2:48.844 15:35.413
8 16:17:41 41.463 47.760 44.543 2:13.766 17:49.179
No. 99, 25, Pos. 10
1 16:02:10 50.919 45.837 42.045 2:18.801 2:18.801
2 16:04:20 42,514 44.544 42.147 2:09.205 4:28.006
3 16:06:27 [aT626 J43.854 41.551 2:07.031 ] 6:35.037
4 16:08:36 42.424 45.355 41.455 2:09.234 8:44.271
5 16:10:45 42.069 43.892 43135 2:09.096 10:53.367
Y,.& micHELIN NGK -1- q VAH
e SPARK PLUGS
REMEZAS FELY REEX-# A doro L.
@ 7 }/" L) Start : 15:59, Finish flag : 16:17
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China Touring Car Championship

IS SE

2020 FERE S H ER MV BEFE PRI X 55 — I ER

04 - 09 August 2020

o VR S IR B - A PR E PRI (3.77 km)
FEMN BECEES RE (SE) -WEks Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 99, #Z%, Pos. 10
6 16:13:01 46.212 46.202 43.739 2:16.153 13:09.520
7 16:15:32 43.186 56.043 51.490 2:30.719 15:40.239
8 16:17:41 42.175 43.670 43.512 2:09.357 17:49.596
No. 77, BR K 2. B R4, Pos. 11
1 16:02:10 51.370 45.067 41.727 2:18.164 2:18.164
2 16:04:17 42.136 44121 |41.394 |2:07.651 I 4:25.815
3 16:06:26 42.632 44.292 41.425 2:08.349 6:34.164
4 16:08:35 42.930 44.594 41.908 2:09.432 8:43.596
5 16:10:46 41.737 44.300 44.556 2:10.593 10:54.189
6 16:13:02 45.986 46.111 43.961 2:16.058 13:10.247
7 16:15:32 42.927 56.413 51.120 2:30.460 15:40.707
8 16:17:42 43.225 44.071 42.148 2:09.444 17:50.151
No. 18, 3. ZEF 4, Pos. 12
1 16:02:03 47.655 43.249 40.888 |2:1 1.792 2:11.792
2 16:04:24 142.314 143.194 55.347 Pit In 4:32.647
3 16:08:16 2:16.109 50.116 45.958 3:52.183 8:24.830
4 16:10:34 44870 46.958 45.294 PitIn 10:41.952
L33 16:18:02 6:04.156 43.591 40.928 7:28.675 18:10.627
No. 66, # 1t ¥, Pos. 13
1 16:02:41 58.779 1:06.489 144.306 |2:49.574 2:49.574
- - 48.286 - - - -
”DO
.8 MmICHELIN NGK -'— ¥ VAH
2 SFARK PLUGS
b re 8 7 ’7 & Start : 15:59, Finish flag : 16:17
o ww,
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